Specifications
Constructed from 16 gauge
carbon steel fully welded
Mounting rails are provided
with #10-32 hardware
100 lb capacity
Multiple mounting holes on 16"
stud centers

Dual Corbin CAT60 lock option available (add -CL to end of part
number, e.g. SWE4449-CLBLK
Ordering Information
SWE4446 LDF Wall Cabinet 24"Wx10"Dx32"H
SWE4447 LDF Wall Cabinet 24"Wx10"Dx24"H
SWE4448 LDF Wall Cabinet 24"Wx7"Dx32"H
SWE4449 LDF Wall Cabinet 24"Wx7"Dx24"H
Standard Accessories
SWE750-RM Power Strip - 6 Outlet
SWE706-53 Axial Fan with Cord
SWETK Thermostat Kit for Fan
SWEPK 15A Power Kit w/Duplex Box
SWEFGK Fan Filter and Gasket Kit
To order: Add color code to end of part number,
e.g. SWE4449BLK
Buy on-Line
SWE4447
SWE4448
SWE4449